:|.|' G Junioren Turnier Dietwil

ZUGERLANDTURNIER

Organiser: Zugerlandturnier 2026
Sponsor: Einkaufscenter Zugerland Steinhausen
Date: 23.05.2026, Start: 09:30

Event Location: FC Dietwil, Schadholzli 1, 6042 Dietwil, Switzerland

Match Duration in Group Phase: 10 Minutes Match Duration in Final Phase: 10 Minutes

Placement Mode: Points - Head-to-Head Record - Goal Difference - Amount of Goals

Participants

—_

FC Dietwil

SC Steinhausen GA

Herti Kids 2

RONY.

SFS Zug

FC Rotkreuz

()00 B4 I E S OV RN I )

SK Root

Preliminary Round

7| FC Sins

8| SC Steinhausen GB

9 | Herti Kids 1

10 | FC Baar

11| SC Menzingen

12 | FC Eschenbach

aQ
va zugerland

Einmal hin. Alles drin.

Live Results

111 09:30 |A |FC Dietwil SC Steinhausen GA Pl Participant G GD [ Pts
2|2 09:30 |A |HertiKids 2 SFS Zug .| FC Dietwil 0: 0| 0] O
31 09:43 |B | FCSins SC Steinhausen GB .| SC Steinhausen GA 0: 0| 0] O
412 09:43 |B |HertiKids 1 FC Baar .| Herti Kids 2 0: 0 0 0
5|1 09:56 |A [FC Rotkreuz SK Root .| SFS Zug 0: 0 0 0
6|2 09:56 |A |SFSZug FC Dietwil .| FC Rotkreuz 0: 0 0] O
7 (1 10:09 ([B |SC Menzingen FC Eschenbach .| SK Root 0: 0 0 0
8|2 10:09 (B |FC Baar FC Sins

911 10:22 [A |SC Steinhausen GA SK Root _
10| 2 10:22 [A |HertiKids 2 FC Rotkreuz Pl Participant G GD | Pts
111 10:35 [B [SC Steinhausen GB FC Eschenbach FC Sins 0: 0| 0] O
12 2 10:35 B | Herti Kids 1 SC Menzingen .| SC Steinhausen GB 0: 0 0 0
1311 10:48 |[A |FC Dietwil SK Root . | Herti Kids 1 0: 0| 0] O
141 2 10:48 |[A |SFSZug FC Rotkreuz .| FC Baar 0: 0 0 0
15| 1 11:01 B | FC Sins FC Eschenbach .| SC Menzingen 0: 0 0] O
16 | 2 11:01 B |FC Baar SC Menzingen .| FC Eschenbach 0: 0 0 0
1711 11:14 [A |SC Steinhausen GA Herti Kids 2

18| 2 11:14 |A |FC Rotkreuz FC Dietwil

1911 11:27 [B |SC Steinhausen GB Herti Kids 1

20| 2 11:27 B | SC Menzingen FC Sins

21| 1 11:40 |A [SKRoot Herti Kids 2

22| 2 11:40 [A |SFSZug SC Steinhausen GA

2311 13:15 [B |FC Eschenbach Herti Kids 1

241 2 13:15 B |FC Baar SC Steinhausen GB

2511 13:28 [A |FC Dietwil Herti Kids 2

262 13:28 [A |FC Rotkreuz SC Steinhausen GA

27 |1 13:41 B | FCSins Herti Kids 1

28| 2 13:41 B [SC Menzingen SC Steinhausen GB

29| 1 13:54 |A [SKRoot SFS Zug

30(2 13:54 [B [FC Eschenbach FC Baar

Made with passion by tournej


https://tournej.com/showit.php?id=1qkdigayiy
https://tournej.com/showit.php?id=1qkdigayiy

v I 1 1 ! v zugerland
‘l.f G Junioren Turnier Dietwil k zugerland

ZUGERLANDTURNIER

Final Round Final Round
_ 1 .
5th Group A 6th Group B 2.
311 1414
- - 3.
| ctsemfmalpicesstry | | ¢
6th Group A 5th Group B 5.
32| 2 1414
- - 6.
S T — N
1st Group A 4th Group B 8.
33| 1 14:27
- - 9.
2nd Group A 3rd Group B 11.
34 (2 14:27
- - 12.

1st Group B 4th Group A
35]1 14:40

2nd Group B 3rd Group A
36| 2 14:40

Winner 1st Quarterfinal Winner 2nd Quarterfinal
3711 14:53

Loser 1st Quarterfinal Loser 2nd Quarterfinal
38| 2 14:53

Loser 3rd Quarterfinal Loser 4th Quarterfinal
3911 15:06

Winner 3rd Quarterfinal Winner 4th Quarterfinal
40| 2 15:06

Winner 5th Semifinal (plac | Winner 6th Semifinal (plac
41 (1 15:19

Loser 5th Semifinal (place | Loser 6th Semifinal (place
42 2 15:19

Winner 3rd Semifinal (plac | Winner 4th Semifinal (plac
431 1 15:32

Loser 3rd Semifinal (place | Loser 4th Semifinal (place
44 | 2 15:32

2 Made with passion by tournej



v [ 1 1 1 va zugerland
‘l.f G Junioren Turnier Dietwil k zugerland

ZUGERLANDTURNIER

Loser 1st Semifinal Loser 2nd Semifinal

4511 15:45 :
Winner 1st Semifinal Winner 2nd Semifinal

46 | 1 15:58 :

3 Made with passion by tournej


http://www.tcpdf.org

